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Schedule of Coaching Programme

Add. of Venue Course Admission/ Duration Date of Date of

Name Registration Commence | Completion
Process From To ment

SARJAN SANTHAN, | Group “B” 29-07-2019 | 8:00 AM | 12:00 [ 05-08-2019 | 15-12-2019

Near ICICI Bank Ke Services To Batch A | Noon

Pass, Station Road, 04-08-2019 | 2:00 PM | 6:00

Hindaun City, Distt.- BatchB | PM

Karauli (Rajasthan)

(R@,’Aml““"“x.

General Secretary
Srijan Sansthan Bharatpur (Raj.)
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Date Wise Schedule of Coaching Programme with Holidays
Centre Time 7:30 AM To 6:00 PM £~

| S-N. | Date Time of Coaching Classes ‘

1
|
\ 1 |29-07-2019 to 04-08-2019 7:30 AM to 6:00 PM

5 Admission & Registration Processes
! ( 05-08-2019 to 15-12-2019 | 8:00 AM to 12:00 Noon (Batch A) & 2: 00 PM to 6:00 PM
'l ‘ (Batch B) : Group “B” Services

List of Holidays

Date Holiday With Reason

Sr. No
1 11-08-2019 Sunday s SEIIEEEEE
2 12-08-2019 Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha
__/i,___ 15-08-2019 Independence Day/ Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)
A ER 18-08-2019 Sunday
5 25-08-2019 Sunday
’I’ 01-09-2019 Sunday
[ 08-09-2019 Sunday
o, S 10-09-2019 Muharram
G0 B 15-09-2019 Sunday
O i 1 70092019 Sunday
11 29-09-2019 Sunday
e 2 o 02-10-2019 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
,,_,l_?’——— 06-10-2019 Sunday
L 13-10-2019 Sunday
5% 20-10-2019 Sunday
_,_E._—— 27-10-2019 Sunday/ Diwali / Deepavali
”]_7___ 28-10-2019 Govardhan Puja
18 03-11-2019 Sunday
E 19 10-11-2019 Sunday
______,2_0._——— 17-11-2019 Sunday >,
21 24-11-2019 7 Sunday .ma\'
o i 0112200 s

Lal Sharma)

-

ngel al Sceretary General Segrefa
“4jan Sansthan Bharatpur (Raj.) Srijan Sansthaf, éharatpur



